LoOoNoULRWNE

Jean-Marc GILLET

Omega

Course : H:Orohydro 2
Distance : 4860m

Time : 0:47:22 (9'45"/km)
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198m
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65m

85m

Oostappense heide
Ommel 26.2.2023
KOVZ

2/12 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Jeroen HOEKX 0:36:19
3. Rudi AERTS 0:52:35

16'00"/km
8'10"/km
7'32"/km
8'05"/km
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